PISTA BUENA

INESPERADO
KAMBALUC
KIARA KARITA
LA BUBY
MARISIMA
ARREPINCHOSO
SENESCAL
ART'S IN THE PARK
LADY ANA
LEYANDA V
LLUVIA DE ORO
EL RUCIO

TAKE IT CHARGE
MAVERICK

AMIL

BELINGA
BEYONCE S
PRINCESA IRAZU
DUBLITI HIJO
MAJESTIC POWER
PEPUS
DIPLOMATICA
QUEEN MONICA M
THE ROSE KING
LORD TO MOM
MARIA TRONIO
NADIE ME QUISO
LEWANDOSKY
ADAJE

LIBERADO

EL CHIRIN

SOL PROSPECTO
MACUTO
PETIYAN
POTIFARR
EVANGELIA
MARQUES

EL CORONADO
SENORA TRUSKY
ADENAIDA
LAUREADO
TOGO

BLACK ROCK
FOSFORITO
ESCAPADA
KALLAVEST
TIEMPO DE PAZ
ARRANQUE TOTAL
MORELA Z
HERMANO MIO
GRAN CAPITAN
REY BACHETA
SULTAN MURAD
MADAME INES
TUNGARA
CARAVINA
IMPERANTE

BIBI BOSS
TORCEDOR
DANCER WAR

PALABRA DE HONOR

VOW FACTOR
ALCARAZ
INDY MOON
WISE BLUE
TINKUS
TEUCRO
FRAGANCIA
WONDER LADY

(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(8)
(8)

25.1
26
26.2
25.3
25.1
26.3
29.4
24.3
24.3
30.2
24.2
27
24.4
26.2
27
28
26
25
28.2

29.2
25.4
28.4
28.4

29.2
23.1
30
24.3
25.4
26.1
25.4
29.3
28.3
25.1
32
25
30
28
29.2
30

41.3
36.4
36.2
39
39

37.4
37.4
36.1
36.1
39

35.3

36.2
41.4
38.2
36.2
36.4
38.3
39.2
37.3
36.3
39.3
43.2
37

37

37

41.3
36.4
39.4

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL SABADO 27 DE JULIO 2024

47.3

49.2
49.4
51.3
49.4
59.4
55.3
50.3
1,01,1
49.1
56

53
57.4
1,00

1,02,3
1,08,3
1,03,2
1,09,4
1,10
1.03
1.09
1,00,3
1,10,3
1.01
1,01,1
1,04,3
1,02,3
1.14
1,09,2
1.03
1,14,4
1.02
1,08,4
1.06
1,11,1
1,14,2

1,17,3
1,15,1
1,27,3
1.22

1,15,2
1,27,1
1,15,2
1,20,3
1,18,2
1,24,2
1.28

1,37,2
1,41,2

1,49,1
1,53,4
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TR En

RIVAS
SCARTIN
ESPINOZA

SCARTIN
RIVAS
BENITEZ
CARMONA

CASTILLO
GIL

. ORTEGA

SANCHEZ
VELAZQUEZ
SANTOS
GARIBALDO

QUIROZ

. JONES

HERNANDEZ

. GARIBALDO

LASSO

. CHAMAFI

CASTILLO

. MARTINEZ

RENTERIA

CASTILLO

. ASPRILLA

CASTILLO

CARMONA
REYES
VELAZQUEZ
REYES
GARIBALDO

SANCHEZ

. JONES

ARANGO

LEZCANO
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